
• 

• 

• 
: ' 

FOR Northeastern Portion of Graves County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

Symsonia Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

~----SHEET NO .. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meter 
First 1,000 Gallons 
Next 2,000 Gallons 
Next 7 ,000 Gallons 
Over 10,000 Gallons 

2 Inch Meter 
First 20,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

Connection Fees 
5x8 x 3/4 Inch Connection 
2 Inch Connection 

Monthly Water Rates 

$11.65 Minimum Bill 
2.91 per 1,000 Gallons 
2.24 per 1,000 Gallons 
1.89 per 1,000 Gallons 

$50.48 Minimum Bill 
1.89 per 1,000 Gallons 

$375 .00 
Actual Cost oflnstallation 

Month 1 y Sew er R f4t~e~s;------------­
CAf' 1CELLEO 

Resident i a 1 service $ 1r.:sr-.<:5::A""- -----
O the r $ 5.64 per reside ti l 

egu i valen * 
~ A residential equivalent is define as 12,000 gallons per month. 

DATE OF ISSUE. ________________ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. zoo 5 - 00 \'\I DATED 1- 2-0 - 2.005 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
7/20/2005 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~ By ______________ _ 
Executive Director 


